
The Whitlock



The Whitlock

Num Dist Prev Type Note

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route

2. 0.1 0.1 L out of the parking area onto Knight Road.

3. 1.0 0.9 L onto S Anson Rd

4. 1.7 0.7 R onto N Anson Rd

5. 1.9 0.2 R onto Ernest Rd

6. 3.2 1.3 L onto Hammond Rd

7. 3.9 0.7 L onto Duell Rd

8. 4.9 1.0 R to stay on Duell Rd

9. 4.9 0.0 Slight R onto Ludlow Woods Rd

10. 6.8 1.9 L onto Shuman Rd

11. 8.2 1.4 L onto Bangall Amenia Rd (Route 86)

12. 10.8 2.6 L onto Duell Rd

13. 11.3 0.4 R onto N Anson Rd

14. 12.9 1.6 L onto S Anson Rd

15. 13.6 0.7 R onto Knight Rd

16. 14.6 1.0 End of route

14.6 miles.  +1403/-1403 feet


